
Last name First name Email Preferred address 1 City Zip Preferred phone

Beaudoin Rhonda ronibeaudoin@nmbank.com 2214 26th Ave S Escanaba 49829-1011

Beckon Susan sbeckon@yahoo.com 1714 Grand Ave Escanaba 49829-2031 (906) 786-4732

Bessonen Erik bessonen@chartermi.net 5739 Birch 0.1 St. Gladstone 49837 (906) 786-1530

Bloniarz Kathleen ridgfarm@netzero.net W-269- G-30 Bark River 49807 (906) 466-0319

Bowen Dennis dennisbow@hotmail.com 4921 Karen 17.25 St Escanaba 49829-9436 (906) 786-3752

Caswell Paul PaulPCaswell@hotmail.com 910 S 11th St Escanaba 49829 (906) 789-0057

Dwyer Edwin updwyer@gmail.com 316 S 3rd St Escanaba 49829-4016 (906) 789-1050

Fitch Paddy donfitch@charter.net 5333 Portage Point 11.4 Ln Escanaba 49829-9672 (906) 786-4684

Fix Paul paul@northerninsuranceagency.com 529 S 9th St Escanaba 49829-3610 (906) 789-0019

George Phil metermate@yahoo.com 1117 Lake Shore Dr Escanaba 49829-3017 (906) 786-9649

Hansen Ralph Ralph_Hansen@usc.salvationarmy.org 3001 5th Ave S Escanaba 49829-1234

Hemes William 2222 I Ln Bark River 49807-9776

Hivala Roy 630 S 10th St Escanaba 49829-3625

Ide Sharon side@charter.net 7655 N Lake Bluff O.5 Dr Gladstone 49837-2438 (906) 428-4525

Isaacson Warren wlike@up.net (906) 786-3291

Kolich Nancy nkolich@ymail.com 624 S 18TH ST   Escanaba 49829-2453 (906) 789-0557

Kollmann Dorothy dkollmann@chartermi.net 2916 3rd Ave S Apt 17 Escanaba 49829-1272 (906) 553-7367

La Fave Karen JKLaFave@chartermi.net E4943 State Highway M35 Escanaba 49829-9667 (906) 786-2299

Mallard Julie jmallard907@gmail.com 2116 25th Ave S Escanaba 49829-1007 (906) 280-3540

Micheau Vickie vmicheau@up.net 230 Ludington St Escanaba 49829-4028 (906) 786-2192

Mitchell Deborah mitchelldm@chartermi.net 8475 S Lakeside T.5 Dr Rapid River 49878-9233 (906) 747-7072

Myllyla Kenneth myllyla@sbcglobal.net 2013 12th Ave S Escanaba 49829-2120 (906) 786-5674

Ness Barry 1409 1st Ave S Escanaba 49829-3443 (906) 786-8961

Olsick Tiffany olsick23@sbcglobal.net 7601 Summit 19.55 Dr Gladstone 49837-2454 (440) 525-0588

Pearson Dennis dennis@pearsonasb.com 2715 Danforth Rd Escanaba 49829-2570 (906) 786-3001

Porath Rachelle rachelle@bmxpt.com 901 S Lincoln Rd Ste B Escanaba 49829-2150 (906) 789-1631

Rudden Patricia patrudden@nmbank.com P O Box 716 Escanaba 49829-9436 (906) 786-0220

Seawright Lori loriseawright@yahoo.com 5256 S Kurth 17.75 Drive Escanaba 49829 (906) 786-4956

Smyth Estelle ideasunlimited@charter.net 1018 6th Ave S Escanaba 49829-3202 (906) 786-6001

Stanek Dennis djstanek@charter.net 7238 Lake Bluff 0 75 Ln Gladstone 49837-2419

Thompson Cheryl cathompson@deltacountycu.com PO Box 220 Wells 49894-0220 (906) 786-7213

Uhazie Perry

Waeghe Jeff jwaeghe@charter.net 802 Wisconsin Ave Gladstone 49837-1634 (906) 786-2750


